www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr • 01 30 47 22 00
Ph
ot
os
 n
on
 c
on

Requires TSB003 travel stops kit.
In The Box
The TSB100 test stand is shipped
as shown on left, and includes the
following accessories:
(1)  G1030 thread adapter,
5/16-18M to #10-32F
(1) Allen wrench set
(4)  Thumb screw for force gauge
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
TSB100 Test stand, lever-operated, 100 lbF, vertical
TSA001 Digital travel display for TSB100
TSB003 Travel stops kit
TSA002 Horizontal / wall mounting kit
SP-2734-12 Column extension, 12 in. / 305 mm
SP-2734-24 Column extension, 24 in. / 610 mm
SP-2734-42 Column extension, 42 in. / 1065 mm
Horiz. mounting kit
TSA002
Converts to a horizontal orientation, for alternative mounting
arrangements.

Data Sheet
Mark-10 Corporation  n  www.mark-10.com  n  info@mark-10.com
Toll-free:  888-MARK-TEN  n  Tel: 631-842-9200  n  Fax: 631-842-9201
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
 High Capacity Manual Force Test Stands TSF & TSFH
32-1055 REV 0821 Page 2 of 2
Dimensions
TSF
TSFH
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
TSF Test stand, hand wheel-operated, 1000 lbF, vertical
TSFH Test stand, hand wheel-operated, 1000 lbF, horizontal
TSF001 Digital travel display for TSF / TSFH
TSF002 Horizontal / wall mounting kit for TSF / TSFH
SP-2735-12 Column extension, 12 in. / 305 mm
SP-2735-24 Column extension, 24 in. / 610 mm
SP-2735-42 Column extension, 42 in. / 1065 mm